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Finkles Finest

Damn Hippies

Mighty Beavers
SweetButkus3451
The Purple Headed Monster
Shandiggity Dogs
Murder Hornets

The Whoop'n Post
Chemical Dependents
The Little Smoovies
Brunnings Beatchs
My Dickhead Brother

Total Points

SweetButkus3451
Finkles Finest
Shandiggity Dogs
Damn Hippies

The Purple Headed Monster
Murder Hornets
Mighty Beavers

The Whoop'n Post
Chemical Dependents
The Little Smoovies
Brunnings Beatchs
My Dickhead Brother

w T PCT
20 0 0.714
20 0 0.714
18 10 O 0.643
17 10 1 0.625
16 11 1 0.589
15 13 0 0.536
13 15 0 0.464
13 15 0 0.464
12 16 O 0.429
10 18 O 0.357
10 18 O 0.357

3 25 0 0.107

2145.00

2138.50

2084.50

2058.00

2030.50

1995.50

1984.50

1843.00

1823.00

1767.50

1751.00

1441.00

PF
3329.00
3275.00
3190.00
3487.00
3179.00
3326.00
3074.00
2884.00
2985.00
2866.00
2720.00
2300.00

PA
2914.50
2944.00
2950.00
3008.00
3060.00
3135.50
3032.50
2974.00
3129.50
3175.00
3016.00
3276.00
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PTS
2138.50
2058.00
1984.50
2145.00
2030.50
2084.50
1995.50
1843.00
1823.00
1767.50
1751.00
1441.00
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